P63851
DO0710
A7923
C5024
E0634

N607/8
N6876
P7914
B7193
P2993

AR
&y
e
LY
Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 32 - 24th October 2025

£1000 WINNER
P8816 - Lisa Kennerly

£10 WINNERS

Emma Monaghan

F7433

Philip Amos

M6539 Richard McCutcheon

Terry O'Nell
C Tucker Q4652
Paul Frank Bercik P2496
Mark Lunt R4186

£5 WINNERS

David Kennerly R0O572
Albert Aldred F9736
Alison Herbert NO0089
David Smith D5871
Steve Jones E1769

Michael Speakman
L Hatton
W A Cawkwell

David Woods
Gary Kershaw
V Owen
Paul Anderson
Lianne Marsh

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




