

WEEK 32 - 24th October 2025

£1000 WINNER P8816 - Lisa Kennerly

£10 WINNERS

P6851	Emma Monaghan	F7433	Philip Amos		
D0710	Terry O'Neil	M6539	Richard McCutcheon		
A7923	C Tucker	Q4652	Michael Speakman		
C5024	Paul Frank Bercik	P2496	L Hatton		
E0634	Mark Lunt	R4186	W A Cawkwell		

£5 WINNERS

N6078	David Kennerly	R0572	David Woods
N6876	Albert Aldred	F9736	Gary Kershaw
P7914	Alison Herbert	N0089	V Owen
B7193	David Smith	D5871	Paul Anderson
P2993	Steve Jones	E1769	Lianne Marsh

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845